


THIS DRAWING AND THE SUBJECT MATTER ILLUSTRATED IS THE PROPERTY OF LINTECH AND THE DRAWING IS NOT TO BE COPIED IN PART OR WHOLE, DUPLICATED, REPRODUCED, USED BY PARTIES OTHER THAN LINTECH TO MANUFACTURE THE SUBJECT MATTER ILLUSTRATED WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN AUTHORIZATION OF LINTECH OR SUBMITTED TO OTHER PARTIES WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN AUTHORIZATION OF LINTECH.

REVISIONS				
ZONE	LTR	DESCRIPTION	DATE	APPROVED
	A	SEE ECR #02091	03-03-08	TA

49	2	K120	CONNECTOR	RSF
48	4	1/4-20 x 5/8"	SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW	COMM
47	8	#8-32 x 3/4"	SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW	COMM
46	4	M3 x 20MM	SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW	COMM
45	8	#6-32 x 5/8"	SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW	COMM
44	4	M5 x 15MM	SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW	COMM
43	4	#6-32 x 1/2"	SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW	COMM
42	4	1/4-20 x 3/4"	SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW	COMM
41	4	#8-32 x 5/8"	SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW	COMM
40	4	#10-32 x 3/4"	SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW	COMM
39	8	M4 x 12MM	SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW	COMM
38	4	#8-32 x 3/8"	SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW	COMM
37	1	LRS2-1-A25X	MINI POSI-DRIVE POSITIONING TABLE	DEL-TRON
36	4	203293	T-NUT	LINTECH
35	1	203192	CARRIAGE ADAPTER PLATE	LINTECH
34	1	209306	SPACER BLOCK	LINTECH
33	1	209304	SPACER PLATE - VERTICAL BRACKET	LINTECH
32	1	209303	VERTICAL BRACKET MODIFICATION	LINTECH
31	1	209307	INTERMEDIATE PLATE	LINTECH

30	1	209308	OUTRIGGER RAIL	LINTECH
29	2	203140-3	LINEAR ENCODER BRACKET (ENCODER END)	LINTECH
28	2	203140-2	LINEAR ENCODER BRACKET (MOTOR END)	LINTECH
27	2	203140-1	LINEAR ENCODER HEAD BRACKET	LINTECH
26	2	SEE DESCRIPTION	MSA670.73/520/R107/L120/3M LINEAR ENCODER	RSF
25	2	202527	SWITCH CAM	LINTECH
24	6	203119	MICROSWITCH 11SM1	LINTECH
23	6	203027	SWITCH MOUNTING BRACKET	LINTECH
22	2	H100-375-250	COUPLING	LINTECH
21	2	202745	NEMA 23 MOUNTING PLATE	LINTECH
20	2	202746	COUPLING COVER	LINTECH
19	2	202744	MOTOR MOUNT BRACKET	LINTECH
18	2	200416	BALL NUT - HIWIN	LINTECH
17	2	202741	NUT BRACKET	LINTECH
16	2	202733-3	BALL SCREW	LINTECH
15	8	KN420J	INSERT	TRIDAIR
14	2	202725	CARRIAGE	LINTECH
13	2	3842-501-962	COVER STRIP - BLACK	BOSCH
12	44	M3 x 16MM	SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW	COMM
11	44	202721	RAIL NUT	LINTECH
10	4	202767	RAIL	LINTECH
9	10	EGH-15-CA-ZA-H	LINEAR BEARING	HIWIN
8	1	209305	BASE MODIFICATION - Y-AXIS	LINTECH
7	1	202766	BASE - X-AXIS	LINTECH
6	2	BH-01	LOCK NUT	COMM
5	2	60601	SHIM SET	COMM
4	6	201 SZZ	RADIAL BEARING	NSK
3	2	202378	BEARING RETAINER	LINTECH
2	2	202376	END PLATE - MOTOR END	LINTECH
1	2	202325	END PLATE - BRAKE END	LINTECH

ITEM	QTY	UNIT SIZE	PART NO.	DESCRIPTION	MATERIAL OR NOTE	
LIST OF MATERIAL						
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED TOLERANCE ON FRAC. DEC. ANGLES ±1/64 ±.005 ±0°30'			DRAWN CHECKED APPROVED	JT TA DATE 03-03-08	 LINTECH MOTION CONTROL, INC. MONROVIA, CA 91016 (626) 358-0110	
BREAK ALL SHARP EDGES MACHINED SURFACE <input checked="" type="checkbox"/>			MATERIAL			PART NAME B.O.M. BALL SCREW ASSEMBLY
SCALE NONE			FINISH			CODE IDENT 70094 SHEET C DRAWING OR PART NO. SHEET 2 209205 OF 2

QTY RECD	NEXT ASSY	FINAL ASSY	APPLICATION

DO NOT SCALE

209205 OF 2 SHEET 2